
605 Englewood Drive, Greenville,
29605, SC

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/605-englewood-drive/greenville/sc/29605/MLS_ID_1550702

Price - $165,605

Bedrooms

3

 

Baths

2

 

SqFt

999

 

DOM

41 Days

Features

Heating

Electric
Heat Pump

 

Floors

Carpet
Laminate

 

Laundry Features

1st Floor
Electric Dryer Hookup
Washer Hookup

Security Features

Smoke Detector(s)
 

Appliances

None



Electric Water Heater
 

Community Features

None
 

Fireplace Features

None

Lot Features

1/2 Acre or Less
 

Style

Mobile-Perm.
Foundation
Ranch

 

Other

Electric
Heat Pump
Composition
None



Description

Price Improvement! Spacious 3BR/ 2BA mobile home on permanent brick foundation has been
detitled and freshened up for your buyer. New carpet in the great room and luxury vinyl flooring in
kitchen and baths, new sink/counter tops in bathrooms, fresh paint and more. This cozy home
offers open greatroom/kitchen with washer dryer are off of kitchen, no appliances offered. Split floor
plan on lovely large, level lot with tons of room for kids to play or family gatherings. Conveniently
located close to shopping, I-85, 385 and toll roads. Owner/Agent related.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/605-englewood-drive/greenville/sc/29605/MLS_ID_1550702

Location



605 Englewood Drive, Greenville, 29605, SC


